

**2 MACT 202/23
RAJBALA Vs. GAURAV**

03/08/2024

Present: Ms. Anjana Sirohi, Ld. Counsel for petitioners alongwith
petitioners.

Compliance not done.

Put up for complete compliance in terms of previous order
on 18.12.2024.

**(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
03/08/2024**