

3 MACT 202/23
RAJBALA Vs. GAURAV

05.04.2025

Present: Sh. Pankaj Kumar Dewal, Ld. Counsel for petitioner
through VC.

None for respondents.

Some more time sought for compliance.

Be put up for complete compliance in terms of previous
order on **13.09.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
05.04.2025